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DESCRIPTION 
The One Push MPO Fiber Cleaner is a dry cleaning method 
of fiber optics cleaning used in the operations and  
maintenance of installations and reworking of works. 
 
The One Push MPO Fiber Cleaner are designed to clean 
the fiber arrays on MPO/MTP based connectors. The tool 
is capable of cleaning MT based connector systems  
loaded in a bulkhead adapter and on unmated cable  
assemblies. 
 
The One Push MPO Fiber Cleaner will clean both female 
(no guide pin) and male (with steel guide pin) patch panel. 
It will also clean both flat polished multimode and  
8 ̊angled singlemode MT ferrules.  
 
Made of non-alcohol high density clean cloth, it can  
effectively wipes 12 cores at a time.  
 

FEATURES 
• Compatible with FOCIS-5 (MPO) connector 

• Easy-to-use on outside plant & premise networks 

• Spring-loaded tip for controlled cleaning pressure 

• New, heavy duty tip 

• Cleans male and female MT ferrule 

• Cleans dust, particulate & oil contamination 

• Fast click-to-clean of MPO & MTP® connectors in & out 
of adapters 

• Cleans singlemode & multimode (flat) MT ferrules, with 
or without guide pins 

• Easy-to-use on data center & high density optical  
networks 

 

 
  

SPECIFICATIONS 

Types of Connectors  MPO / MTP (Male and Female) 

Dimension, L x W x H (mm)  223 x 15 x 57 

Weight (g)  44 

Cleaning Capacity  >600 cleaning cycles 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

Part No Description 

FOA-00016-MPO One Push Cleaner for MPO 

ONE PUSH CLEANER, MPO 


